
001 |RO 24 0231985F | |DB1453C2 |03.05 10:14:54.4 |OK |01 |069 |
002 |RO 24 2015784M | |DB057726 |03.05 10:17:03.4 |OK |01 |005 |
003 |RO 24 2015759F | |DB1453D3 |03.05 10:17:45.0 |OK |02 |077 |
004 |RO 24 0231942F | |DB145404 |03.05 10:19:00.2 |OK |03 |087 |
005 |RO 24 0231941M | |DB057725 |03.05 10:19:05.1 |OK |04 |045 |
006 |RO 24 2015805F | |DB1453EE |03.05 10:19:33.4 |OK |01 |086 |
007 |RO 24 0919386F | |DB1453D2 |03.05 10:19:41.6 |OK |02 |071 |
008 |RO 24 2015793F | |DB14540D |03.05 10:20:17.3 |OK |04 |070 |
009 |RO 24 0231987F | |DB14540A |03.05 10:20:44.8 |OK |01 |074 |
010 |RO 24 0919403F | |DB1453E4 |03.05 10:21:37.7 |OK |01 |054 |
011 |RO 24 2015782F | |DB1453F3 |03.05 10:21:39.0 |OK |01 |075 |
012 |RO 24 2015756M | |DB05775C |03.05 10:21:59.6 |OK |01 |023 |
013 |RO 24 0231945M | |DB057722 |03.05 10:22:05.3 |OK |02 |033 |
014 |RO 24 2015801F | |DB1453EF |03.05 10:22:13.9 |OK |02 |082 |
015 |RO 23 2017106F | |DB1453C3 |03.05 10:22:19.9 |OK |04 |072 |
016 |RO 24 2015794F | |DB1453C6 |03.05 10:22:32.6 |OK |02 |088 |
017 |RO 24 2015754M | |DB057731 |03.05 10:22:43.3 |OK |04 |002 |
018 |RO 24 2015778M | |DB05772F |03.05 10:23:20.3 |OK |02 |042 |
019 |RO 24 0231947M | |DB05771D |03.05 10:23:21.7 |OK |02 |003 |
020 |DE 7687 23 0839M | |DB057720 |03.05 10:23:32.8 |OK |02 |008 |
021 |RO 24 0231991M | |DB057728 |03.05 10:23:41.0 |OK |04 |004 |
022 |RO 24 0231975M | |DB057761 |03.05 10:23:49.8 |OK |04 |044 |
023 |RO 24 2015816M | |DB05776D |03.05 10:24:03.3 |OK |02 |001 |
024 |RO 24 0231988F | |DB1453C7 |03.05 10:24:03.8 |OK |02 |057 |
025 |RO 24 2015762M | |DB057737 |03.05 10:24:04.8 |OK |01 |036 |
026 |RO 24 0231986M | |DB057724 |03.05 10:24:13.5 |OK |01 |030 |
027 |RO 24 0231952M | |DB057727 |03.05 10:24:16.5 |OK |02 |034 |
028 |RO 24 2015783M | |DB057740 |03.05 10:24:20.4 |OK |04 |017 |
029 |RO 24 2015797F | |DB1453EB |03.05 10:24:26.1 |OK |02 |091 |
030 |RO 24 2015760M | |DB057773 |03.05 10:24:27.8 |OK |04 |006 |
031 |RO 24 0231982M | |DB05777D |03.05 10:24:46.1 |OK |02 |014 |
032 |RO 24 0231995M | |DB057755 |03.05 10:24:47.8 |OK |02 |026 |
033 |RO 24 0231989F | |DB1453E3 |03.05 10:24:48.8 |OK |01 |056 |
034 |RO 24 0231964M | |DB057774 |03.05 10:24:51.5 |OK |04 |039 |
035 |RO 24 0231968M | |DB05772D |03.05 10:24:52.1 |OK |02 |029 |
036 |RO 24 2015792F | |DB1453E1 |03.05 10:24:52.6 |OK |04 |047 |
037 |RO 24 1058350M | |DB05774B |03.05 10:25:00.7 |OK |04 |009 |
038 |RO 24 2015766M | |DB05773D |03.05 10:25:16.1 |OK |02 |021 |
039 |RO 24 0231963F | |DB1453EA |03.05 10:25:21.6 |OK |04 |058 |
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040 |RO 24 0231979M | |DB057760 |03.05 10:25:46.3 |OK |02 |019 |
041 |RO 24 0231954M | |DB057736 |03.05 10:25:50.4 |OK |02 |007 |
042 |RO 24 2015829F | |DB1453BA |03.05 10:25:51.9 |OK |02 |049 |
043 |RO 24 0919319F | |DB1453B7 |03.05 10:26:07.2 |OK |01 |061 |
044 |DE 7687 23 0846F | |DB1453D8 |03.05 10:26:50.2 |OK |02 |094 |
045 |RO 22 0700742F | |DB1453AE |03.05 10:26:54.4 |OK |01 |078 |
046 |RO 24 2015800F | |DB1453AC |03.05 10:27:01.9 |OK |02 |080 |
047 |RO 24 2015787F | |DB1453E0 |03.05 10:27:08.9 |OK |02 |073 |
048 |RO 24 0231994F | |DB1453C9 |03.05 10:27:44.3 |OK |01 |063 |
049 |RO 24 0231962F | |DB1453FC |03.05 10:27:52.2 |OK |02 |052 |
050 |RO 23 2017119M | |DB05774E |03.05 10:27:56.5 |OK |02 |041 |
051 |RO 24 0231967M | |DB05774F |03.05 10:27:59.2 |OK |01 |018 |
052 |RO 23 2017112F | |DB1453ED |03.05 10:28:15.3 |OK |01 |046 |
053 |RO 24 0231978F | |DB1453C4 |03.05 10:28:47.5 |OK |02 |053 |
054 |RO 24 2010840F | |DB1453EC |03.05 10:28:49.3 |OK |01 |085 |
055 |RO 24 0231948M | |DB05774A |03.05 10:28:53.3 |OK |02 |012 |
056 |RO 24 0231953F | |DB1453DA |03.05 10:29:10.6 |OK |01 |068 |
057 |RO 24 2015789F | |DB1453CB |03.05 10:29:28.0 |OK |02 |065 |
058 |RO 24 2015763M | |DB057771 |03.05 10:30:11.6 |OK |02 |043 |
059 |RO 24 2015775M | |DB057766 |03.05 10:30:35.2 |OK |04 |020 |
060 |RO 24 2015803M | |DB057733 |03.05 10:30:55.9 |OK |01 |032 |
061 |RO 24 2010834F | |DB1453E5 |03.05 10:30:57.8 |OK |01 |083 |
062 |RO 24 0231965M | |DB057749 |03.05 10:31:54.0 |OK |01 |015 |
063 |RO 24 0231973M | |DB057762 |03.05 10:31:59.8 |OK |01 |016 |
064 |RO 24 2015758M | |DB057729 |03.05 10:32:07.7 |OK |02 |040 |
065 |RO 24 2015820F | |DB1453B0 |03.05 10:32:41.1 |OK |02 |059 |
066 |RO 24 0231972M | |DB057779 |03.05 10:33:17.2 |OK |01 |013 |
067 |RO 24 2015776M | |DB057732 |03.05 10:33:19.8 |OK |01 |025 |
068 |RO 24 0231939F | |DB1453FD |03.05 10:33:55.3 |OK |01 |055 |
069 |RO 24 0230970M | |DB05777E |03.05 10:33:58.0 |OK |02 |028 |
070 |RO 24 0919378M | |DB05776A |03.05 10:34:07.1 |OK |02 |027 |
071 |DE 2842 24 2463F | |DB145401 |03.05 10:34:31.8 |OK |01 |090 |
072 |RO 24 0919346F | |DB14540E |03.05 10:34:33.8 |OK |02 |067 |
073 |RO 23 2017172F | |DB1453C0 |03.05 10:35:00.1 |OK |02 |050 |
074 |RO 24 2015755M | |DB057775 |03.05 10:35:00.1 |OK |02 |037 |
075 |RO 24 0919372M | |DB05773E |03.05 10:35:10.0 |OK |03 |022 |
076 |RO 24 2015809M | |DB05777F |03.05 10:36:05.4 |OK |04 |038 |
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077 |RO 24 2015810F | |DB1453B6 |03.05 10:36:11.7 |OK |02 |089 |
078 |RO 23 2017200F | |DB1453D1 |03.05 10:36:14.9 |OK |04 |079 |
079 |RO 24 2010833M | |DB05773C |03.05 10:37:35.5 |OK |01 |024 |
080 |RO 24 2015772F | |DB1453FB |03.05 10:38:39.2 |OK |01 |066 |
081 |RO 24 2015846F | |DB1453F0 |03.05 10:38:40.8 |OK |02 |062 |
082 |RO 24 2015774F | |DB145408 |03.05 10:40:19.9 |OK |03 |051 |
083 |RO 24 0919342M | |DB057744 |03.05 10:40:26.6 |OK |01 |011 |
084 |RO 24 2015843F | |DB1453D0 |03.05 10:41:22.8 |OK |02 |092 |
085 |RO 24 2010839F | |DB145407 |03.05 10:42:25.5 |OK |01 |048 |
086 |RO 24 0231966M | |DB05771F |03.05 10:44:13.6 |OK |01 |035 |
087 |RO 24 2015834F | |DB1453E7 |03.05 10:44:22.4 |OK |01 |093 |
088 |RO 24 2015821F | |DB1453DB |03.05 10:44:29.4 |OK |01 |060 |
089 |RO 24 2015804F | |DB1453BE |03.05 10:47:58.1 |OK |01 |081 |
090 |RO 24 2010835M | |DB05772A |03.05 11:00:14.5 |OK |01 |031 |
091 |RO 24 2015814F | |DB1453F8 |03.05 11:25:50.9 |OK |04 |076 |
092 |RO 23 2017191M | |DB057743 |03.05 12:18:13.6 |OK |02 |010 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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